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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 13 — NOVEMBER 2, 2016.
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Name
Airhart, Jenna L.

Barnes, Noelle N.
Boyer, Krista M.
Cook, Kathryn H.
Crabb, Megan S.
Eadens, Amanda M.
Graves, Laura K.
Herp, Tamara N.
Howard, Lisa A.
Hughes, Russell J.
Jennings, Caitlin M.
McCarthy, Keith R.
McKay, Lindsey S.
Peden, Lindsay R.
Porter, Fionna R.

Share, Jeanne M.

Stockdale, Berlinda L.

Taylor, Elizabeth C.
Taylor, Elizabeth C.
Teague, Tracy A.
Tedesco, Jamie K.

Tedesco, Jamie K.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Wilder Elementary

ECE Teacher

Ballard High

Teacher

Auburndale Elementary
Teacher

Western Middle

Itinerant Teacher

Semple Elementary

Technical Teacher

Atherton High

Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Coral Ridge Elementary
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

ECE Teacher

Waggener High School
Teacher

Noe Middle

ECE Teacher

Breckinridge Metropolitan High
Teacher

Kammerer Middle

Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

McFerran Preparatory Academy
ECE Teacher

The Brook - KMI

Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary

ECE Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
ECE Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary

Teacher

Rangeland Elementary
Teacher

Rangeland Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

10/10/16

10/06/16

10/03/16

09/29/16

09/16/16

10/19/16

09/26/16

09/28/16

10/04/16

10/12/16

09/22/16

09/12/16

10/19/16

10/03/16

09/07/16

09/27/16

09/26/16

09/12/16

09/28/16

09/22/16

09/12/16

10/11/16

Child Rearing
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Child Rearing
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Child Rearing



